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Northeastern Tour Standings from 10/01/2023 through 09/30/2024
Printed on 11/27/2024

Name

Drew Carnes
Jacob Rounds
Arturo Jr. Gallegos
Jarod Nooren
Scott McMahon
Mathieu Gagnon
Eli Hershberger
Jason Thomson
Jesse Kinsman
Tanner Lloyd
Thomas Lagace
Trent Turner
Cooper Smitley
Tayler Dunk
Austin Stewart
Georgia Warner
Cody McGonigle
Cody Maranda
Tristan Bush
Zachary Townsend

All Around

City

Hornell
Broadalbin
Oakuville
Mossley
Maxwell
Saint Sylvere
McBain
Rockwood
Staffa

Olin

Quebec
Teague
Uhrichsville
Campbeliford
Comanche
Marathon
New Hamburg
Mirabel
Johnstown
Greenville

State
NY
NY
ON
ON
ON
Qu
MI
ON
ON
NC
Qu
TX
OH
ON
X
NY
ON
Qu
OH
FL

Money
40,684.32
35,840.72
29,618.60
23,046.57
21,562.92
19,144 .44
18,111.60
16,079.94
15,528.96
14,945.34
13,628.86
13,622.47
11,562.56
10,833.98

9,775.14
9,539.79
8,972.82
8,967.85
8,418.96
8,299.63
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