## **International Professional Rodeo Association**

Northeastern Tour Standings from 10/01/2023 through 09/30/2024

## Printed on 11/27/2024

## All Around

Rank		Name	City	State	Money
1		Drew Carnes	Hornell	NY	40,684.32
2		Jacob Rounds	Broadalbin	NY	35,840.72
3	(R)	Arturo Jr. Gallegos	Oakville	ON	29,618.60
4		Jarod Nooren	Mossley	ON	23,046.57
5		Scott McMahon	Maxwell	ON	21,562.92
6		Mathieu Gagnon	Saint Sylvere	QU	19,144.44
7		Eli Hershberger	McBain	MI	18,111.60
8		Jason Thomson	Rockwood	ON	16,079.94
9		Jesse Kinsman	Staffa	ON	15,528.96
10		Tanner Lloyd	Olin	NC	14,945.34
11		Thomas Lagace	Quebec	QU	13,628.86
12	(R)	Trent Turner	Teague	TX	13,622.47
13		Cooper Smitley	Uhrichsville	ОН	11,562.56
14		Tayler Dunk	Campbellford	ON	10,833.98
15		Austin Stewart	Comanche	TX	9,775.14
16	(R)	Georgia Warner	Marathon	NY	9,539.79
17		Cody McGonigle	New Hamburg	ON	8,972.82
18		Cody Maranda	Mirabel	QU	8,967.85
19		Tristan Bush	Johnstown	OH	8,418.96
20		Zachary Townsend	Greenville	FL	8,299.63

11/27/2024 @ 14:44:14 Page 1